1/26/22, 2:49 PM Boys Basketball 2022 Statistical Leaders - Long Island High School Sports - Newsday

FIND SCORES, SCHEDULES AND STATS

Enter a school name

SEARCH

Select a sport in Winter

SCORES/ BOYS BASKETBALL / PRIVATE
2022 statistical leaders

Conference scores

School year 2021 - 2022

Nassau

Based on scores reported to Newsday

Boys Basketball leaders

PLAYER SCHOOL FGS 3PTS FTS POINTS
Zaire Baines Portledge 104 33 132 293
Aiden Best Lawrence Woodmere Academy 38 6 22 29
Jalyke Gaines-Wyatt St. Anthony's 65 17 61 22
Aidan Deraissean St. Mary's 32 12 18 19.7
Kyle Marshall St. Dominic 73 19 29 19.3
Clinton Efinda St. John the Baptist 85 12 80 19.1
Arik Getchell St. John the Baptist 53 21 40 19
Jayden Reid Long Island Lutheran 57 26 25 18.1
Dakari Thomas 22 26 18

https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/leaders/basketball-boys/Private/2022 1/2


https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/scores/basketball-boys/Private
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20552/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19020/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20970/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20547/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20419/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19261/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19266/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20716/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20973/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20555/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool
http://www.newsday.com/sports/high-school/boys-basketball
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/leaders/basketball-boys/Private/2022
charles
Highlight


1/26/22, 2:49 PM

Anthony Follett
Gustav Skogsjo
Jaden Battle
James Johns

Will Phipps

David DeBusschere
James Cavallaro
Manu Alford
Izaiah Shaw-Glen
Jayden Pierre
Oskar Humpert
Albert Ramos
Jadom Hutchinson
Greg Kenney

Mac Kelly

Roderick Jones jr

Portledge

Stony Brook School

Long Island Lutheran B

Long Island Lutheran
Knox

Chaminade
Kellenberg

Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity

Long Island Lutheran
Stony Brook School
St. Dominic

St. Mary's
Kellenberg
Chaminade

St. John the Baptist

https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/leaders/basketball-boys/Private/2022

69

14

12

41

16

47

24

49

47

52

43

7

36

53

45

27

29

19

10

29

3

49

44

21

26

36

Boys Basketball 2022 Statistical Leaders - Long Island High School Sports - Newsday

43

14

10

18

21

6

19

33

22

15

19

7

31

12

18

16

17.9

16.5

16

15.6

15.5

154

15.3

15.2

14.9

14.6

13.5

13.5

13.4

12.9

124

11.9

2/2


https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20555/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19240/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20887/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20717/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20565/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19301/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19776/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20769/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20775/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20784/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19244/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/21065/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/20545/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19772/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19300/2022
https://scores.newsday.com/sports/highschool/player/basketball-boys/19263/2022

