

SCORES / BOYS BASKETBALL / PRIVATE

2022 statistical leaders

Conference scores

School year 2021 - 2022

Nassau

Based on scores reported to Newsday

Boys Basketball leaders

PLAYER	SCHOOL	FGS	3PTS	FTS	POINTS
Zaire Baines	Portledge	104	33	132	29.3
Aiden Best	Lawrence Woodmere Academy	38	6	22	29
Jalyke Gaines-Wyatt	St. Anthony's	65	17	61	22
Aidan Deraissean	St. Mary's	32	12	18	19.7
Kyle Marshall	St. Dominic	73	19	29	19.3
Clinton Efinda	St. John the Baptist	85	12	80	19.1
Arik Getchell	St. John the Baptist	53	21	40	19
Jayden Reid	Long Island Lutheran	57	26	25	18.1
Dakari Thomas			22	26	18

zz, z.49 PM boys basketball 2022 Statistical Leaders - Long Island riight School Sports - Newsday						
Anthony Follett	Portledge	69	29	43	17.9	
Gustav Skogsjo	Stony Brook School	14	19	14	16.5	
Jaden Battle	Long Island Lutheran B	12	10	10	16	
James Johns	Long Island Lutheran	41	29	18	15.6	
Will Phipps	Knox	16	3	21	15.5	
David DeBusschere	Chaminade	47	49	6	15.4	
James Cavallaro	Kellenberg	24	44	19	15.3	
Manu Alford	Holy Trinity	49	7	33	15.2	
Izaiah Shaw-Glen	Holy Trinity	47	6	22	14.9	
Jayden Pierre	Long Island Lutheran	52	14	15	14.6	
Oskar Humpert	Stony Brook School	43	1	19	13.5	
Albert Ramos	St. Dominic	7	2	7	13.5	
Jadom Hutchinson	St. Mary's	36	6	31	13.4	
Greg Kenney	Kellenberg	53	21	12	12.9	
Mac Kelly	Chaminade	45	26	18	12.4	
Roderick Jones jr	St. John the Baptist	27	36	16	11.9	